
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPAII"Y LTD
400KV RECEMNG STATTON DMSION, TALANDGE

SRM E. TENDER NOTICE
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed and registered contractors on Mahatransco

SRM E-Tendering website nttn:fsrmet r the following tender specification.

For further details visit our website:- trttrJrl
Contact Person: The Executive Engineer : Phone No. 023l-2980060/g411960343

Dy.Executive Engineer: -Phone No. 8411001g70

Note: All eligible interested concerns are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal.

Terms & Conditions:
1) The tender documents can be downloaded only online from aforesaid website, within aforesaid date.2) The tenderer should submit theirbids online, well in advance within aforesaid date & time.
3) The Tender fees & EMD amount as indicated above should be paid online only.
4) The undersigned reserves the right for relaxation of any tender conditions in favor of MSETCL if

required at any time.
MSETCL will not be responsible for non-opening of any documents in technical or coflrmorcial bids
due to any website or uploading problemr oiro*rpted fiies.
The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the tender at any time without assigning any reason.

The right to reject any or all the bids is reserved by the undersigne5[

Executive Engineer( C)
400 kV R.S. Division Talandge

s)

6)

7)

Sr. No

1

Particulars Description

Tender No . & Name of Tender
RFX No- 70000 12438
SRM E-Tender for providirrg of skilled outsource labours
(Technical) at 400kv R.S.DivLion Talandge

2
Date for download of Tender
documents. From L2.04.20L9 to 12.05.2019

I O, or before 12.A5.201,9 up to 23:59 Hrs.

on 13.05 .2019 at 10:00 Hrs. onwards; if possible.

On 13. 05 .2019 at I 5:00 Hrs. onwards; if possible

Rs. 25,000:00

a
J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online
submission of Tender
Documents.

4

5

5

6

7

Date & Time (Hrs.) for online
opening of Technical Bid
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online
opening of Corqmercial Bid
Tender Amount
Earnest Money
Deposit(E.M.D.) Amount
Tender Fees

-

111


